09:30

09:40

10:00

11:00

Mental Health Nurse Academics UK
Meeting of 26" October 2004
Conference Centre
Somerset College of Arts and Technology
Wellington Road
Taunton
Somerset

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions — Sara Owen, Vice-Chair
Welcome address - Mary Watkins, University of Plymouth

Research presentations from Universities of Bristol, West of England
and Plymouth

Discussion and response to RCN paper on pre-reg education

12:00 Chair's report

12:30 Presentation of position paper 2- Alan Simpson & Naomi Sharples

13:00 Lunch

14:00 Guest: lan Hulatt, MH Advisor, RCN

14:30 Discussion and work on Position paper 3 — lan Price, Ann Gallagher &
Peter Nolan

15:30 Tea

15:45 Confirmation and agenda for next meeting in Belfast 8" March 2005

16:00 Close

PC/O/mhnauk/tauntonagenda



