Mental Health Nurse Academics UK

Meeting of 26th October 2004 Conference Centre Somerset College of Arts and Technology Wellington Road Taunton Somerset

Agenda

09:30	Welcome and Introductions – Sara Owen, Vice-Chair
09:40	Welcome address - Mary Watkins, University of Plymouth
10:00	Research presentations from Universities of Bristol, West of England and Plymouth
11:00	Discussion and response to RCN paper on pre-reg education
12:00	Chair's report
12:30	Presentation of position paper 2- Alan Simpson & Naomi Sharples
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Guest: Ian Hulatt, MH Advisor, RCN
14:30	Discussion and work on Position paper 3 – Ian Price, Ann Gallagher 8 Peter Nolan
15:30	Теа
15:45	Confirmation and agenda for next meeting in Belfast 8 th March 2005
16:00	Close

PC/O/mhnauk/tauntonagenda